Bus Stop Blue'Mountains Expl@*rer,Bus Facilities close to Stop
Katoomba 445 EXXCLIIT L) @

TheArts Corner 447 XL ]

Katoomba RSL 443 RMELR!

Carrington Park 449 LSRR @
Honeymoon Lookout 4:53 H

Echo Point (The Three Sisters) 457 EWCNEE ol @
Scenic Skyway (East Station) & s .
Katoomba Cascades 501 Eolkad|
Katoomba Falls 502 ElNCER GD
ScenicWorld 500 B Ll
Narrow Neck Lookout 5:09 Sl @
Devil's Hole 5:11 il Gallery/Museum
Cahills Lookout 513 EolEal]

Katoomba Falls Tourist Park 519 ElEoEali]

Café Lurline 5:21
FineArts Galleries 5:22
Kiah Lookout 5:24
Leura Cascades 527 EilCEaE] @
Gordon Falls Lookout 5:31 KK Bushwalks

=

c]
H

g
@

c]
H

Supermarket

Train Station

B o @
= ©
S
H
=

Elysian & Olympian Lookouts 5:32  EelEadlbyl
Lyrebird Dell 5:33 oAl @
Leura Village 535 EXXLIIT Ll

Leura Railway Station 537 WXL L)

Arrives back in Katoomba 541 ENXCLIET- Lo ous

Picnic Area

o
(2
(3 %
o
(5 X
(6
&
o
o
10
P
128
&P
14
158
16
17X
16
cP
20
ap
22
238
(1%

BB =
H |




